
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

July 23, 2019

40000018

265.20

68

13

258.80

59

9

225.59

50

40Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

July 23, 2019

9101

220.00

130

9

254.72

103

9

230.83

83

32

247.50

69

26

257.72

58

14

233.21

46

91Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

July 23, 2019

2185330

122.04

146

63

205.08

112

602

223.45

103

460

229.38

89

458

235.73

72

243

238.64

60

29

238.60

45

1855Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

July 22, 2019

30123

133.37

148

9

250.75

118

11

259.40

99

102

274.65

85

109

274.95

73

32

236.79

56

15

208.46

47

278Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

July 22, 2019

574315

132.26

135

12

230.97

122

52

251.03

104

52

267.76

89

64

292.08

72

66

287.14

61

13

278.75

45

259Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

July 22, 2019

5610

144.84

119

6

231.86

118

010

235.93

85

20

256.10

75

5

225.50

56

5

239.50

41

46Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

July 20, 2019

424207

129.34

132

6

248.56

115

68

244.62

99

40

237.17

85

72

244.02

70

13

245.21

56

18

253.62

44

217Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

July 18, 2019

51966

115.08

131

12

231.50

115

169

242.54

102

121

246.55

86

114

259.04

70

30

260.82

57

7

295.00

49

453Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Aylmer Livestock

July 17, 2019

56016

114.50

153

10

219.70

106

24

221.70

85

3

195.30

77

3

259.10

55

056Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

July 16, 2019

3000003

239.99

56

03Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

July 08, 2019

1111

41.82

108

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


